MELTON MOWBRAY GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Captain's Day Ladies (11/07/2015)

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Melton Mowbray (Red)

Division 1
Name

Julia Brown
Maureen Stapleford
Dorothy Jaggers
Denise Waldron
Sue Hitchman
Karen Middleton
Elaine Shelton
Kathie Finn
Leah Radford
Drina Terzza
Elizabeth Snow
Cheryl Osborne
Sue Millward
Janet Bentley
Bettyne Norton

Jackie Fisher

Hcp

13c
24c
23c
20c
11¢c
21c
18¢c
14c

7c
18¢c
28c
30c
26¢
29c
32c
29c

Points

35
34
33
33
33
30
28
28
27
27
26
25
25
21
21
16

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

PAR: 72
CSS: N/A

New Exact

15.3
26.5
26.4
234
12.9
242
19.8
16.2

7.6
20.0
31.8
33.5
30.2
32.9
36.0
33.2
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